Election: 2013 Consolidated Election
Jurisdiction: Ogle County, IL

Date: 2013-04-09 00:00:00

Registered Voters: 35343

Ballots Cast: 10801

Voter Turnout: 31%

Active Precincts: 52

Precinct: LAFAYETTE(Voter Turnout: 52% - Total Registered Voters: 117)

Contest: TOWNSHIP SUPERVISOR LAFAYETTE TOWNSHIP

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Clifford Jones (IND) 43 72.88
Sandra Fishel (IND) 16 27.12

Contest: TOWNSHIP CLERK LAFAYETTE TOWNSHIP

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Elizabeth Hahn (IND) 57 100

Contest: HIGHWAY COMMISSIONER LAFAYETTE TOWNSHIP

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Edward Fahs (IND) 58 100

Contest: TOWNSHIP TRUSTEES LAFAYETTE TOWNSHIP

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Merle Meurer (IND) 45 24.06
Jennifer Cissna (IND) 44 23.53
Alan Albrecht (IND) 40 21.39
Richard Kennay (IND) 35 18.72
Donna Molenda (IND) 23 12.3

Contest: MULTI-TOWNSHIP ASSESSOR LAFAYETTE, PINE ROCK & TAYLOR

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Michelle Eckerd - Halverson (IND) 47 100
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Contest: MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION ROCHELLE ELEMENTARY

Candidate Name
Trisha Vaughn (NON)
David B. Casey (NON)
Jean Tess (NON)
Shirley Reif (NON)

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION OREGON COMMUNITY UNIT

Candidate Name

Kurt Wilson (NON)
Barry Barton (NON)
Corey Buck (NON)
Bruce Obendorf (NON)
Edward Smith (NON)
Bryan Wills (NON)

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION ROCHELLE TOWNSHIP

Candidate Name

Brent Tracy (NON)

Robert Walsh (NON)

Martin W. Ravnaas, Jr. (NON)
Thomas L. Huddleston 111 (NON)

Total Votes
3

3
3
3
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Contest: MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION ASHTON-FRANKLIN

Candidate Name

Michael S. Gittleson (NON)
David Meurer (NON)
Galen C. Hart (NON)

Chad M. Murphy (NON)

Total Votes
39
38
32
28

Vote %
28.47
27.74
23.36
20.44

Contest: TRUSTEES COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT SAUK VALLEY

Candidate Name

Paula Meyer (NON)
Andrew Bollman (NON)
Judith Ann Gordon (NON)
William J. Simpson (NON)

Total Votes
22
20
18
17

Vote %
28.57
25.97
23.38
22.08
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Contest: TRUSTEES COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT KISHWAUKEE

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Kathleen M. Spears (NON) 3 42.86
Kathleen "Kathy" Watkins (NON) 3 42.86
Ferald Bryan (NON) 1 14.29

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE REGIONAL BOARD OF SCHOOL LEE/OGLE

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
Francis Drew (NON) 42 57.53
Boyd C. Melvin (NON) 31 42.47

Contest: LAFAYETTE TOWNSHIP ELECTRICAL AGGREGATION

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
YES (NON) 33 58.93
NO (NON) 23 41.07

Contest: OGLE COUNTY RETAILERS OCCUPATION TAX

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
NO (NON) 40 66.67
YES (NON) 20 33.33

Contest: OGLE COUNTY ELECTRICAL AGGREGATION

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
YES (NON) 31 55.36
NO (NON) 25 44.64

Contest: OGLE COUNTY CONCEALED CARRY

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote %
YES (NON) 42 71.19
NO (NON) 17 28.81
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