**Election: 2013 Consolidated Election** 

Jurisdiction: Ogle County, IL Date: 2013-04-09 00:00:00 Registered Voters: 35343

Ballots Cast: 10801 Voter Turnout: 31% Active Precincts: 52

Precinct: LAFAYETTE(Voter Turnout: 52% - Total Registered Voters: 117)

Contest: TOWNSHIP SUPERVISOR LAFAYETTE TOWNSHIP

Candidate NameTotal VotesVote %Clifford Jones (IND)4372.88Sandra Fishel (IND)1627.12

Contest: TOWNSHIP CLERK LAFAYETTE TOWNSHIP

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote % Elizabeth Hahn (IND) 57 100

Contest: HIGHWAY COMMISSIONER LAFAYETTE TOWNSHIP

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote % Edward Fahs (IND) 58 100

Contest: TOWNSHIP TRUSTEES LAFAYETTE TOWNSHIP

**Total Votes** Vote % Candidate Name Merle Meurer (IND) 24.06 45 Jennifer Cissna (IND) 44 23.53 Alan Albrecht (IND) 21.39 40 Richard Kennay (IND) 35 18.72 Donna Molenda (IND) 23 12.3

Contest: MULTI-TOWNSHIP ASSESSOR LAFAYETTE, PINE ROCK & TAYLOR

Candidate Name Total Votes Vote % Michelle Eckerd - Halverson (IND) 47 100

### Contest: MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION ROCHELLE ELEMENTARY

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
David B. Casey (NON)	3	25
Jean Tess (NON)	3	25
Shirley Reif (NON)	3	25
Trisha Vaughn (NON)	3	25

# Contest: MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION OREGON COMMUNITY UNIT

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Kurt Wilson (NON)	1	25
Barry Barton (NON)	1	25
Corey Buck (NON)	1	25
Bruce Obendorf (NON)	1	25
Bryan Wills (NON)	0	0
Edward Smith (NON)	0	0

## Contest: MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION ROCHELLE TOWNSHIP

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Brent Tracy (NON)	3	37.5
Martin W. Ravnaas, Jr. (NON)	2	25
Robert Walsh (NON)	2	25
Thomas L. Huddleston III (NON)	1	12.5

### Contest: MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION ASHTON-FRANKLIN

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Michael S. Gittleson (NON)	39	28.47
David Meurer (NON)	38	27.74
Galen C. Hart (NON)	32	23.36
Chad M. Murphy (NON)	28	20.44

#### Contest: TRUSTEES COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT SAUK VALLEY

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Paula Meyer (NON)	22	28.57
Andrew Bollman (NON)	20	25.97
Judith Ann Gordon (NON)	18	23.38
William J. Simpson (NON)	17	22.08

### Contest: TRUSTEES COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT KISHWAUKEE

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Kathleen M. Spears (NON)	3	42.86
Kathleen "Kathy" Watkins (NON)	3	42.86
Ferald Bryan (NON)	1	14.29

### Contest: MEMBERS OF THE REGIONAL BOARD OF SCHOOL LEE/OGLE

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
Francis Drew (NON)	42	57.53
Boyd C. Melvin (NON)	31	42.47

### Contest: LAFAYETTE TOWNSHIP ELECTRICAL AGGREGATION

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
YES (NON)	33	58.93
NO (NON)	23	41.07

### Contest: OGLE COUNTY RETAILERS OCCUPATION TAX

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
NO (NON)	40	66.67
YES (NON)	20	33.33

#### Contest: OGLE COUNTY ELECTRICAL AGGREGATION

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
YES (NON)	31	55.36
NO (NON)	25	44.64

#### Contest: OGLE COUNTY CONCEALED CARRY

Candidate Name	Total Votes	Vote %
YES (NON)	42	71.19
NO (NON)	17	28.81